222
IN
DU
STRIAL
 F
ITTIN
G
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE A
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE A
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type A - Adapter, BSPP Female - Aluminium
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303234 I5A9C606-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPP 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2301830 I5A9C606-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPP 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2300182 I5A9C606-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPP 1" 25,0 1"
2300183 I5A9C606-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPP 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2301831 I5A9C606-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPP 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2301832 I5A9C606-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPP 2" 51,0 2"
2301833 I5A9C606-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - BSPP 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2301834 I5A9C606-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPP 3" 76,0 3"
2301835 I5A9C606-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPP 4" 102,0 4"
2302706 I5A9C606-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - BSPP 5" 127,0 5"
2301836 I5A9C606-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - BSPP 6" 152,0 6"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type A - Adapter, BSPP Female - Stainless steel 316
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303236 I3A9C606-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPP 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2301837 I3A9C606-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPP 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2300148 I3A9C606-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPP 1" 25,0 1"
2300149 I3A9C606-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPP 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2301838 I3A9C606-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPP 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2301839 I3A9C606-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPP 2" 51,0 2"
2301840 I3A9C606-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - BSPP 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2302602 I3A9C606-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPP 3" 76,0 3"
2302603 I3A9C606-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPP 4" 102,0 4"
2302604 I3A9C606-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - BSPP 6" 152,0 6"
223
IN
DU
STRIAL
 F
ITTIN
G
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE A
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type A - Adapter, BSPP Female - Brass
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303235 I8A9C606-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPP 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2301841 I8A9C606-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPP 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2301842 I8A9C606-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPP 1" 25,0 1"
2302789 I8A9C606-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPP 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2302790 I8A9C606-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPP 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2301843 I8A9C606-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPP 2" 51,0 2"
2301844 I8A9C606-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - BSPP 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2301845 I8A9C606-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPP 3" 76,0 3"
2301846 I8A9C606-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPP 4" 102,0 4"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type A - Adapter, BSPP Female - PP
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303259 IPA9C606-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - BSPP 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303260 IPA9C606-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - BSPP 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303261 IPA9C606-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - BSPP 1" 25,0 1"
2303262 IPA9C606-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - BSPP 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303263 IPA9C606-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - BSPP 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303264 IPA9C606-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - BSPP 2" 51,0 2"
2303266 IPA9C606-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - BSPP 3" 76,0 3"
2303267 IPA9C606-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - BSPP 4" 102,0 4"
224
IN
DU
STRIAL
 F
ITTIN
G
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE A
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type A - Adapter, NPT Female - Aluminium
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303469 I5A9C628-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303470 I5A9C628-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303471 I5A9C628-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303472 I5A9C628-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303473 I5A9C628-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303474 I5A9C628-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303475 I5A9C628-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - NPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2303476 I5A9C628-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303477 I5A9C628-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
2303478 I5A9C628-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - NPT 5" 127,0 5"
2303479 I5A9C628-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - NPT 6" 152,0 6"
2303480 I5A9C628-203219 C&G 8" 203,0 - NPT 8" 203,0 8"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type A - Adapter, NPT Female - Stainless steel 316
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303492 I3A9C628-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303493 I3A9C628-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303494 I3A9C628-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303495 I3A9C628-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303496 I3A9C628-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303497 I3A9C628-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303498 I3A9C628-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - NPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2303499 I3A9C628-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303500 I3A9C628-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
2303501 I3A9C628-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - NPT 5" 127,0 5"
2303502 I3A9C628-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - NPT 6" 152,0 6"
2303503 I3A9C628-203219 C&G 8" 203,0 - NPT 8" 203,0 8"
225
IN
DU
STRIAL
 F
ITTIN
G
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // CAM & GROOVE // CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487 - TYPE A
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type A - Adapter, NPT Female - Brass
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303481 I8A9C628-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303482 I8A9C628-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303483 I8A9C628-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303484 I8A9C628-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303485 I8A9C628-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303486 I8A9C628-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303487 I8A9C628-063076 C&G 2 1/2" 63,0 - NPT 2 1/2" 63,0 2"1/2
2303488 I8A9C628-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303489 I8A9C628-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"
2303490 I8A9C628-127140 C&G 5" 127,0 - NPT 5" 127,0 5"
2303491 I8A9C628-152165 C&G 6" 152,0 - NPT 6" 152,0 6"
//  CAM & GROOVE MIL A-A-59326A / MIL C-27487
Type A - Adapter, NPT Female - PP
Item Code Product Code
Thread
type 1
Head DN
side 1
Head DN
side 1
Thread 1 Thread
type 2
Head DN
side 2
Head DN
side 2
Thread 2
in mm in in mm in
2303504 IPA9C628-013021 C&G 1/2" 13,0 - NPT 1/2" 13,0 1/2"
2303505 IPA9C628-019027 C&G 3/4" 19,0 - NPT 3/4" 19,0 3/4"
2303506 IPA9C628-025034 C&G 1" 25,0 - NPT 1" 25,0 1"
2303507 IPA9C628-032042 C&G 1 1/4" 32,0 - NPT 1 1/4" 32,0 1"1/4
2303508 IPA9C628-038049 C&G 1 1/2" 38,0 - NPT 1 1/2" 38,0 1"1/2
2303509 IPA9C628-051060 C&G 2" 51,0 - NPT 2" 51,0 2"
2303511 IPA9C628-076090 C&G 3" 76,0 - NPT 3" 76,0 3"
2303512 IPA9C628-102114 C&G 4" 102,0 - NPT 4" 102,0 4"